South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 25, 2024, 11:16:02 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3380 General Bill, By Viers, Brantley, Dantzler, Harvin and Brady
Summary: Hospital Infections Disclosure Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 44-7-2430 AND 44-7-2440, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE "HOSPITAL INFECTIONS DISCLOSURE ACT" AND TO THE REQUIREMENT THAT HOSPITALS COLLECT DATA
AND SUBMIT REPORTS TO THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL ON HOSPITAL
ACQUIRED INFECTION RATES, SO AS TO ALSO REQUIRE HOSPITALS TO COLLECT DATA AND SUBMIT REPORTS
ON DEATHS RESULTING FROM HOSPITAL ACQUIRED INFECTIONS.

01/30/07
01/30/07
02/08/07
05/16/07
05/17/07
05/22/07
05/23/07
05/23/07
05/23/07

House
House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-14
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brady

Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-45

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-45

Page 1 of 1



