South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 11:16:02 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3380 General Bill, By Viers, Brantley, Dantzler, Harvin and Brady

Summary: Hospital Infections Disclosure Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 44-7-2430 AND 44-7-2440, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE "HOSPITAL INFECTIONS DISCLOSURE ACT" AND TO THE REQUIREMENT THAT HOSPITALS COLLECT DATA AND SUBMIT REPORTS TO THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL ON HOSPITAL ACQUIRED INFECTION RATES, SO AS TO ALSO REQUIRE HOSPITALS TO COLLECT DATA AND SUBMIT REPORTS ON DEATHS RESULTING FROM HOSPITAL ACQUIRED INFECTIONS.

01/30/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/30/07	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-14
02/08/07	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brady
05/16/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
05/17/07		Scrivener's error corrected
05/22/07	House	Read second time HJ-18
05/23/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
05/23/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-45
05/23/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-45